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Waffle Ice Cream Cones

Product Data Information

Brand Barkat

Product Description Waffle Ice Cream Cones

Free From Gluten, wheat, milk and eggs
Ingredients Potato starch, sugar, rice flour, soya flour,

emulsifier (soya lecithin), vegetable ail,
raising agent (bicarbonate of soda)

Allergens This product contains soya. Nuts are
present in the factory, in a separate area.

Certifications This product is suitable for vegetarians,
vegans and is halaal

Product Weight 1509

Case Size 6

Total Shelf Life 12 months

Nutrition Facts

NUTRITION INFORMATION Serving Size 15g (1 cone)

Per 100g Per 159 Servings Per Container 10
(1 cone) Amount Per Serving
Energy 1745Kk3/ 261KJ/ Calories 62  Calories from Fat 7 TS
412kcal 62kcal Total Fat 1 20t
Protein 3.4g 0.51g a8 g .
Carbohydrates 88.69 13.3g Saturated Fat __0g 0%
of which sugars 15g 2.25g Trans Fat 0Og
Fat 4.99 0.74qg Cholesterol 0mg 0%
of which saturates 1.5g 0.23g Sodium 11mg 0%
Fibre 1.4g 0.21g Total
Sodium 70mg 10.5mg Carbohydrate 13¢g 4%
Dietary Fibre Og 1%
Bar Code (unit): 804345 112813 Sudrs -
Protein 1g

Bar Code (case): 503430 200011 1 — ~—
Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Product Dimensions (mm) Calcium 4% Iron 0%

i *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
Width 115 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or
Depth 55 lower depending on your calorie needs:

Height 195 Calories: 2,000 2,500
Less
; B Total Fat than 65¢g 80g
Case Dimensions (cm) Saturated Loss

) Fat than 20g 25¢g
Width 24.5 Less
Depth 20.5 Cholesterol than 300mg 300mg

; Less
Helght 18 Sodium than 2,400mg 2,400mg
. . Total
Pallet Configurations Carbohydrate 3009 375¢
Dietary
Quantity Per Layer 23 Fiber 259 309

Layers Per Pallet 10 Calories per Gram
Fat. 9 . Carbohydrate. 4 . Protein. 4.
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